MUNSON

COLLEGE OF ART AND DESIGN

New Non-International Student Check-In

Thursday, August 22
9:30a.m. -11:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m. -12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m. - 12:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:45p.m
3:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

&

First Day Orientation Schedule

Continental Breakfast

Non-International Student Check-In

Brunch

Welcome

Campus Tour for Students

Parent Orientation

Parent Mixer

Faculty Meet and Greet

Welcome Picnic

Families Depart

College Living 102 (Safe App Presentation)

Student Only Social Event Organized by RAs

Studio Building

Palmer Park
1200 State Street
Utica, NY 13502

Palmer Park
Munson Auditorium
Munson Auditorium
Munson Auditorium
Root Court

Palmer Park

Palmer Park

Dining Hall

Palmer Park



