

New Non-International Student Check-In & First Day Orientation Schedule

Thursday, August 22		
9:30 a.m 11:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	Studio Building
9:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Non-International Student Check-In	Palmer Park 1200 State Street Utica, NY 13502
11:30 a.m 12:20 p.m.	Brunch	Palmer Park
2:30 p.m.	Welcome	Munson Auditorium
2:45 p.m.	Campus Tour for Students	Munson Auditorium
2:45 p.m	Parent Orientation	Munson Auditorium
3:45 p.m.	Parent Mixer	Root Court
4:30 p.m.	Faculty Meet and Greet	Palmer Park
5:00 p.m.	Welcome Picnic	Palmer Park
7:00 p.m.	Families Depart	
7:00 p.m.	College Living 102 (Safe App Presentation)	Dining Hall
8:00 p.m.	Student Only Social Event Organized by RAs	Palmer Park